
BRUNCH PASTRIES 
 
Apple Danish      $3.25  
Apple Muffin      $2.95    
Bran Muffin                                                                        $2.95 
Blueberry Cream Cheese Muffin   $2.95 
Chocolate Muffin     $3.25 
Cinnamon Roll      $3.25    
Cream Cheese Danish     $3.25 
Lemon Pound Muffin     $2.95 
Low-Fat Carrot Muffin     $2.95    
Pumpkin MuffinSeasonal     $2.95      
Pumpkin RollSeasonal     $3.25    
Croissant                      $2.25  
Ham & Cheese Croissant    $3.95  
Strawberry Cream Cheese Croissant              $3.25    
Turkey & Cheese Croissant    $3.95  
 
SWEET EGG BREAD (Choureki)   $7.25  
 

     Individual         Tray        Servings 
SPINACH  PIE             $2.95             $45.00         24 pcs. 

 
EUROPEAN PASTRIES   
 
Baba O' RhumSeasonal                 $4.50 
Blueberry Bread Pudding with Rum   $3.95 
Cannoli       $2.75    
Chocolate Cannoli                $3.50  
Chocolate Eclair     $3.75 
Chocolate Mouse     $3.25  
Coconut Crème Pie     $4.25 
Crème Brulee         $4.25 
Fruit Tart      $5.25  
Key Lime Pie      $3.50  
Lemon Meringue PieSeasonal    $3.50 
Mousse Cup      $3.95  
Napoleon      $4.50  
Peanut Butter Mud Pie     $4.50 
Rice Pudding                 $3.95  
Rum Balls      $2.50    
Strawberry ShortcakeSeasonal    $4.95 
Sweet Potato Pie     $3.95 
  

TORTES & CAKES  
 

ALMOND CUSTARD TORTE 
Yellow cake with layers of custard and chocolate mousse wrapped by 
toasted almonds and frosted with whip cream  

BLACK FOREST TORTE 
Chocolate cake with layers of tart cherry and whipping cream, topped 
with thick chocolate shavings and cherries 

CARROT CAKE* 
Carrot cake spiced with cinnamon and nutmeg and finished with a smooth 
cream cheese frosting 

CHOCOLATE CUSTARD TORTE 
Yellow cake with layers of custard and chocolate mousse wrapped by 
chocolate sprinkles and frosted with chocolate whip cream 

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE TORTE 
Chocolate cake with layers of chocolate mousse, frosted with chocolate 
ganache 

GERMAN CHOCOLATE TORTE 
Chocolate cake with layers of chocolate mousse and buttery caramel 
pecan coconut frosting 
 
Individual*        $4.75  
6" Torte*   Serves 6-8   $23.95 
8" Torte   Serves 10-12  $32.95          
10" Torte*   Serves 15-20  $45.95          
9" X 12" TorteQuarter Sheet Serves 20-25  $52.95          
12" X 18" TorteHalf Sheet  Serves 40-50  $94.95          
18" X 26" TorteFull Sheet Serves 80-100           $179.95 
There is a 15% surcharge for the addition of raspberry, strawberry or 
fresh fruit filling to the tortes. 

TIRAMISU 
Sweet Italian cheese and whip cream filling with espresso-soaked lady 
fingers topped with powdered chocolate 

WHITE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY TORTE 
Yellow cake with layers of strawberry and white chocolate mousse, 
frosted with whip cream 
 
Individual        $4.95  
6” Torte    Serves 6-8  $25.95 
8” Torte   Serves 10-12  $34.95 
10” Torte   Serves 15 to 20 $48.95 
9" X 12" TorteQuarter Sheet Serves 20-25  $58.95          
12" X 18" TorteHalf Sheet  Serves 40-50  $99.95          
18" X 26" TorteFull Sheet Serves 80-100           $189.95   
  
8” ICE CREAM CAKE  Serves 10-12  $34.95 
Yellow or chocolate cake with your choice of ice cream 

CHEESECAKES   
       

6” 10” 
Caramel Apple Cheesecake      
CheesecakeFruit Toppings Available     
Key Lime CheesecakeSeasonal     
Oreo Cheesecake      
Pumpkin Spice CheesecakeSeasonal    
Strawberry Cheesecake     
Triple Chocolate Cheesecake     
     
Individual          $4.75 
6” Cheesecake  Serves 6 to 8   $23.95 
10” Cheesecake Serves 15 to 20  $45.95 
          
HONEY PASTRIES   
    
 Individual Tray Servings 
Apple Strudel 
Baklava No eggs, with walnuts 

BaklavaMini Size 

Bird’s Nest 
Choc. Pistachio Baklava 
Chocolate Walnut Roll 
Custard Roll 
Honey Curl 
Pecan Basket 
Pistachio Basket 
Raspberry Strudel 
Shredded Wheat 
Walnut Roll 

$2.95 
$1.95 
 
$2.75 
$3.50 
$3.25 
$3.50 
$3.75 
$2.75 
$2.75 
$2.95 
$2.95 
$2.95 

$45.00 
$49.00 
$49.00 
$60.00 
 
 
$45.00 
 
$54.00 
$54.00 
$45.00 
$60.00 
$45.00 
 

24 pcs. 
48 pcs. 
96 pcs. 
48 pcs. 

 
 

20 pcs. 
 

35 pcs. 
35 pcs. 
24 pcs. 
48 pcs. 
32 pcs.    

FINE CHOCOLATES   
    
CHOCOLATES  $21.95/lb. 
Butter Almond Toffee – Coconut Clusters – Peanut Clusters 

Pecan Turtle – Sugar-Free Cashew Turtle 
  
ASSORTED BOX  $10.95 
LINDOR TRUFFLES      (21.2 oz.)  $21.95 

(50.8 oz.)  $50.00 



BROWNIES & BARS   
 
Caramel Apple Bar                                                                $3.25 
Chocolate Brownie           $2.95 
Chocolate Rice Krispy Bar       $3.25 
Cream Cheese Brownie           $2.95 
Dulce de Leche Brownie                                                       $2.95 
German Chocolate Brownie                 $2.95 
Lemon Bar          $3.25 
Pecan Pie           $3.75 
Pecan Turtle Brownie                       $3.75 
Raspberry Oatmeal Bar No Eggs       $3.25 
 
CHOCOLATE-COVERED 

STRAWBERRIESSeasonal                       $21.95/lb. 
 
COOKIES  
 
Almond Macaroon             $1.75 
Apricot Tart              $1.75 
Biscotti                  $1.95 
Black & White Cookie                $3.25 
Butter AlmondNo Eggs (Kourabiethes)           $1.75      
Chocolate Coconut Bar                  $2.50 
Chocolate Meringue             $1.75 
Chocolate Walnut             $1.95 
Coconut MacaroonNo milk                 $1.95 
Double Chocolate Shell                $1.75 
Egg Cookie (Koulourakia)            $1.50      
Finikia               $2.50 
Fudge Brownie                 $2.50 
Half Moon Cookie             $1.75 
Heart Cookie              $3.25 
Honey Cinnamon (Melomakarona)           $1.95    
MeringueNo milk                 $1.50 
Michigan Cherry Chocolate Chunk           $2.25 
Milk Chocolate Chunk                $2.25 
Milk Chocolate Pecan Chunk                       $2.25 
Oatmeal Raisin                 $2.25 
Paxemadi              $1.75      
Peanut Butter Chunk             $2.25 
Raspberry Tart                 $1.75 
Semi-Sweet Dark Chocolate Chunk           $2.25 
Shell Cookie              $1.75 
Prices and products are subject to change without notice. 

KID FAVORITES  
 
Chocolate Pretzel             $2.25 
Chocolate Rice Krispy Bar       $3.25 
Heart Cookie              $3.25 
Red Velvet Cupcake        $2.50 
Sprinkle Cookie                  $3.25 
Sprinkle Cupcake (Yellow or Chocolate)         $2.50 
Sprinkle Pretzel                 $2.25 
 
CANDY APPLESeasonal          $4.95 
CARAMEL APPLE (With or without peanuts)              $4.95 
     
  MINIATURE PASTRIES  
 

EUROPEAN PASTRIES 
Mini Almond Custard Torte                    $22.80/doz. 
Mini Cannoli                      $15.00/doz. 
Mini Carrot Cake          $21.00/doz. 
Mini Cheesecake                      $21.00/doz. 
Mini Chocolate Cannoli                           $21.00/doz. 
Mini Chocolate Custard Torte               $22.80/doz. 
Mini Double Chocolate Torte                    $22.80/doz. 
Mini Éclair           $22.80/doz. 
Mini Key Lime Pie          $22.80/doz. 
Mini Fruit CupSeasonal          $22.80/doz. 
Mini Napoleon                 $22.80/doz. 
Mini Tiramisu                       $22.80/doz. 
 

BROWNIES & BARS 
Mini Chocolate Brownie         $14.95/doz. 
Mini Chocolate Cream Cheese Brownie              $14.95/doz. 
Mini German Chocolate Brownie        $14.95/doz.  
Mini Pecan Pie                       $14.95/doz. 
Mini Pecan Turtle Brownie                      $14.95/doz. 
 

COOKIES 
Mini Butter Almond (Kourabiethes)        $14.95/doz. 
Mini Egg Cookie (Koulourakia)                     $14.95/doz. 
Mini Honey Cinnamon (Melomakarona)                    $16.95/doz. 
Mini Paxemadi                       $14.95/doz. 
 
Minimum order 36 pcs. per item. Miniature pastries sold only in dozens. 
Please allow 48 hours notice. Mini pastries are placed in baking cups at 
no extra charge. 

 

EUROPEAN DESSERTS 

CAPPUCCINO ● ICE CREAM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

LOCATIONS 
541 Monroe ● Detroit, MI  48226 
313.963.9603 ● Fax 313.963.2530 

 
320 South Main ● Royal Oak, MI  48067 

248.582.9220 ● Fax 248.582.8040 
 
 
 

HOURS 
Sunday to Thursday 8 a.m. to Midnight 

Friday and Saturday 8 a.m. to 1 a.m. 
 
 

 
 
 

www.astoriapastryshop.com 
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