R	R	TI	N	CH	$\mathbf{P}\mathbf{\Lambda}$	.27	$\Gamma \mathbf{R}$	ES	
v		· U	1.4						

Apple Danish			\$3.25
Apple Muffin			\$2.95
Bran Muffin			\$2.95
Blueberry Cream Che	ese Muffin		\$2.95
Chocolate Muffin			\$3.25
Cinnamon Roll			\$3.25
Cream Cheese Danish	ı		\$3.25
Lemon Pound Muffin			\$2.95
Low-Fat Carrot Muffi			\$2.95
Pumpkin Muffin Seasona			\$2.95
Pumpkin Roll <sup>Seasonal</sup>			\$3.25
Croissant			\$2.25
Ham & Cheese Croiss	sant		\$3.95
Strawberry Cream Ch	eese Croissant		\$3.25
Turkey & Cheese Cro			\$3.95
•			
SWEET EGG BRI	EAD (Choureki)		\$7.25
	( ,		,
		TT.	Comming
	Individual	Trav	Servings
SPINACH PIE	<b>Individual</b> \$2.95	<b>Tray</b> \$45.00	Servings 24 pcs.
	\$2.95	•	_
SPINACH PIE EUROPEAN PAST	\$2.95	•	_
	\$2.95	•	_
EUROPEAN PAST	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	24 pcs.
EUROPEAN PAST Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup>	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	24 pcs. \$4.50
EUROPEAN PAST Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	24 pcs. \$4.50 \$3.95
EUROPEAN PAST Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75
EUROPEAN PAST Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$3.25
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie	\$2.95 <b>FRIES</b>	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$3.25 \$4.25
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25 \$3.50
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie Lemon Meringue Pie	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25 \$3.50 \$3.50
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie Lemon Meringue Pie Mousse Cup	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.95
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie Lemon Meringue Pie Mousse Cup Napoleon	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.95 \$4.50
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie Lemon Meringue Pie Mousse Cup Napoleon Peanut Butter Mud Pi Rice Pudding Rum Balls	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum  Seasonal	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.95 \$4.50 \$4.50
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie Lemon Meringue Pie Mousse Cup Napoleon Peanut Butter Mud Pi Rice Pudding Rum Balls	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum  Seasonal	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.95 \$4.50 \$3.95
Baba O' Rhum <sup>Seasonal</sup> Blueberry Bread Pudo Cannoli Chocolate Cannoli Chocolate Eclair Chocolate Mouse Coconut Crème Pie Crème Brulee Fruit Tart Key Lime Pie Lemon Meringue Pie Mousse Cup Napoleon Peanut Butter Mud Pi Rice Pudding	\$2.95  TRIES  ding with Rum  Seasonal	•	\$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$5.25 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.95 \$4.50 \$3.95 \$2.50

#### **TORTES & CAKES**

fresh fruit filling to the tortes.

#### ALMOND CUSTARD TORTE

Yellow cake with layers of custard and chocolate mousse wrapped by toasted almonds and frosted with whip cream

#### **BLACK FOREST TORTE**

Chocolate cake with layers of tart cherry and whipping cream, topped with thick chocolate shavings and cherries

#### **CARROT CAKE\***

Carrot cake spiced with cinnamon and nutmeg and finished with a smooth cream cheese frosting

#### CHOCOLATE CUSTARD TORTE

Yellow cake with layers of custard and chocolate mousse wrapped by chocolate sprinkles and frosted with chocolate whip cream

## DOUBLE CHOCOLATE TORTE

Chocolate cake with layers of chocolate mousse, frosted with chocolate ganache

#### GERMAN CHOCOLATE TORTE

Chocolate cake with layers of chocolate mousse and buttery caramel pecan coconut frosting

Individual*		\$4.75
6" Torte*	Serves 6-8	\$23.95
8" Torte	Serves 10-12	\$32.95
10" Torte*	Serves 15-20	\$45.95
9" X 12" Torte Quarter Sheet	Serves 20-25	\$52.95
12" X 18" Torte Half Sheet	Serves 40-50	\$94.95
18" X 26" Torte <sup>Full Sheet</sup>	Serves 80-100	\$179.95
There is a 15% surcharge for the	addition of raspberry, st	trawberry or

#### TIRAMISU

Sweet Italian cheese and whip cream filling with espresso-soaked lady fingers topped with powdered chocolate

#### WHITE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY TORTE

Yellow cake with layers of strawberry and white chocolate mousse, frosted with whip cream

Individual		\$4.95
6" Torte	Serves 6-8	\$25.95
8" Torte	Serves 10-12	\$34.95
10" Torte	Serves 15 to 20	\$48.95
9" X 12" Torte Quarter Sheet	Serves 20-25	\$58.95
12" X 18" Torte Half Sheet	Serves 40-50	\$99.95
18" X 26" Torte <sup>Full Sheet</sup>	Serves 80-100	\$189.95
8" ICE CREAM CAKE	Serves 10-12	\$34.95
Yellow or chocolate cake with yo	ur choice of ice cream	

#### **CHEESECAKES**

		6"	10"
Caramel Apple Chee	esecake		✓
Cheesecake Fruit Toppin	gs Available	<b>✓</b>	✓
Key Lime Cheesecal	ke <sup>Seasonal</sup>		✓
Oreo Cheesecake			✓
Pumpkin Spice Chee	esecake <sup>Seasonal</sup>	<b>✓</b>	✓
Strawberry Cheeseca		✓	✓
Triple Chocolate Cheesecake			~
Individual			\$4.75
6" Cheesecake	Serves 6 to 8		\$23.95
10" Cheesecake	Serves 15 to 20		\$45.95

#### **HONEY PASTRIES**

	Individual	Tray	Servings
Apple Strudel	\$2.95	\$45.00	24 pcs.
Baklava No eggs, with walnuts	\$1.95	\$49.00	48 pcs.
Baklava <sup>Mini Size</sup>		\$49.00	96 pcs.
Bird's Nest	\$2.75	\$60.00	48 pcs.
Choc. Pistachio Baklava	\$3.50		_
Chocolate Walnut Roll	\$3.25		
Custard Roll	\$3.50	\$45.00	20 pcs.
Honey Curl	\$3.75		_
Pecan Basket	\$2.75	\$54.00	35 pcs.
Pistachio Basket	\$2.75	\$54.00	35 pcs.
Raspberry Strudel	\$2.95	\$45.00	24 pcs.
Shredded Wheat	\$2.95	\$60.00	48 pcs.
Walnut Roll	\$2.95	\$45.00	32 pcs.

## FINE CHOCOLATES

## CHOCOLATES \$21.95/lb.

Butter Almond Toffee – Coconut Clusters – Peanut Clusters Pecan Turtle – Sugar-Free Cashew Turtle

ASSORTED BOX	\$10.95
LINDOR TRUFFLES	(21.2 oz.) \$21.95
	(50.8 oz.) \$50.00

BROWNIES & BARS		KID FAVORITES		
Caramel Apple Bar	\$3.25	Chocolate Pretzel	\$2.25	
Chocolate Brownie	\$2.95	Chocolate Rice Krispy Bar	\$3.25	
Chocolate Rice Krispy Bar	\$3.25	Heart Cookie	\$3.25	
Cream Cheese Brownie	\$2.95	Red Velvet Cupcake	\$2.50	
Dulce de Leche Brownie	\$2.95	Sprinkle Cookie	\$3.25	
German Chocolate Brownie	\$2.95	Sprinkle Cupcake (Yellow or Chocolate)	\$2.50	
Lemon Bar	\$3.25	Sprinkle Pretzel	\$2.25	
Pecan Pie	\$3.75	1		
Pecan Turtle Brownie	\$3.75	CANDY APPLE Seasonal	\$4.95	
Raspberry Oatmeal Bar No Eggs	\$3.25	CARAMEL APPLE (With or without peanuts)	\$4.95	
CHOCOLATE-COVERED		MINIATURE PASTRIES		
STRAWBERRIES <sup>Seasonal</sup>	\$21.95/lb.			
COOKIES		EUROPEAN PASTRIES	ф <b>22</b> 00/1	
COOKIES		Mini Almond Custard Torte	\$22.80/doz.	
		Mini Cannoli	\$15.00/doz.	
Almond Macaroon	\$1.75	Mini Carrot Cake	\$21.00/doz.	
Apricot Tart	\$1.75	Mini Cheesecake	\$21.00/doz.	
Biscotti	\$1.95	Mini Chocolate Cannoli	\$21.00/doz.	
Black & White Cookie	\$3.25	Mini Chocolate Custard Torte	\$22.80/doz.	
Butter Almond <sup>No Eggs</sup> (Kourabiethes)	\$1.75	Mini Double Chocolate Torte	\$22.80/doz.	
Chocolate Coconut Bar	\$2.50	Mini Éclair	\$22.80/doz	
Chocolate Meringue	\$1.75	Mini Key Lime Pie	\$22.80/doz	
Chocolate Walnut	\$1.95	Mini Fruit Cup <sup>Seasonal</sup>	\$22.80/doz	
Coconut Macaroon <sup>No milk</sup>	\$1.95	Mini Napoleon	\$22.80/doz.	
Double Chocolate Shell	\$1.75	Mini Tiramisu	\$22.80/doz.	
Egg Cookie (Koulourakia)	\$1.50			
Finikia	\$2.50	BROWNIES & BARS	Φ1.4.Ω <b>7</b> /1	
Fudge Brownie	\$2.50	Mini Chocolate Brownie	\$14.95/doz.	
Half Moon Cookie	\$1.75	Mini Chocolate Cream Cheese Brownie	\$14.95/doz.	
Heart Cookie	\$3.25	Mini German Chocolate Brownie	\$14.95/doz.	
Honey Cinnamon (Melomakarona)	\$1.95	Mini Pecan Pie	\$14.95/doz.	
Meringue <sup>No milk</sup>	\$1.50	Mini Pecan Turtle Brownie	\$14.95/doz.	
Michigan Cherry Chocolate Chunk	\$2.25	COOKIES		
Milk Chocolate Chunk	\$2.25	COOKIES	Φ14 O7/1	
Milk Chocolate Pecan Chunk	\$2.25	Mini Butter Almond (Kourabiethes)	\$14.95/doz.	
Oatmeal Raisin	\$2.25	Mini Egg Cookie (Koulourakia)	\$14.95/doz.	
Paxemadi	\$1.75	Mini Honey Cinnamon (Melomakarona)	\$16.95/doz.	
Peanut Butter Chunk	\$2.25	Mini Paxemadi	\$14.95/doz.	
Raspberry Tart	\$1.75	Water and a 20 am at 20 am		
Semi-Sweet Dark Chocolate Chunk	\$2.25	Minimum order 36 pcs. per item. Miniature pastries sol		
Shell Cookie	\$1.75	Please allow 48 hours notice. Mini pastries are placed in	ı bakıng cups d	
Prices and products are subject to change withou		no extra charge.		

Prices and products are subject to change without notice.

# **EUROPEAN DESSERTS CAPPUCCINO • ICE CREAM**



# **LOCATIONS**

541 Monroe • Detroit, MI 48226 313.963.9603 • Fax 313.963.2530

320 South Main ◆ Royal Oak, MI 48067 248.582.9220 ◆ Fax 248.582.8040

## **HOURS**

Sunday to Thursday 8 a.m. to Midnight Friday and Saturday 8 a.m. to 1 a.m.

www.astoriapastryshop.com